各種産業用パソコン(ボード) > シングルボードコンピュータ > 組込みCPUボード
WAFER-BT 3.5” SBC with Intel® 22nm Atom™/Celeron® on-
board SoC, VGA/LVDS/iDP, Dual PCIe GbE, USB 3.2
Gen 1 (5Gb/s), PCIe Mini, SATA 3Gb/s, mSATA, COM,
Audio and RoHS
Features
» 3.5” SBC supports Intel® 22nm Atom™ on-board SoC
» Dual independent display support

Certifications
Safety & EMC CE/FCC compliant
Ordering Information
WAFER-BT-N29301-R22 3.5" SBC supports Intel® 22nm Quad-Core Celeron™ N2930 1.83GHz (7.5W)on-board SoC with
VGA/LVDS/iDP, Dual PCIe GbE, USB 2.0, PCIe Mini, SATA 6Gb/s, mSATA , COM, Audio and RoHS
WAFER-BT-N28071-R22 3.5" SBC supports Intel® 22nm Quad-Core Celeron™ J1900 2.0GHz (10W)on-board SoC with
VGA/LVDS/iDP, Dual PCIe GbE, USB 2.0, PCIe Mini, SATA 6Gb/s, mSATA , COM, Audio and RoHS
WAFER-BT-J19001-R22 3.5" SBC supports Intel® 22nm Quad-Core Celeron™ J1900 2.0GHz (10W)on-board SoC with
VGA/LVDS/iDP, Dual PCIe GbE, USB 2.0, PCIe Mini, SATA 6Gb/s, mSATA , COM, Audio and RoHS
WAFER-BT-J19001-ECO-R22 3.5" SBC supports Intel® 22nm Quad-Core Celeron™ J1900 2.0GHz (10W)on-board SoC with
VGA/LVDS/iDP, Dual PCIe GbE, USB 2.0, PCIe Mini, SATA 6Gb/s, mSATA , COM, Audio and RoHS
Packing List
1 x WAFER-BT single board computer 1 x SATA with power cable kit
1 x Audio cable 1 x Power cable